Issue/Rev. 4.7 (2/10)	 TCPT001
01—Air Eliminators
P0100.04	 Eliminator, Air, Dual Electric, DE-1 and DE-2
P0101.04	 Eliminator, Air, R.B. Head
P0102.03	 Eliminator, Air, R.B. Head, Petro-gard
P0103.04	 Eliminator, Air, U.B. Head
P0105.01	 Eliminator, Air, Truck, T2A-1
P0106.02	 Eliminator, Air, Truck, T3A-1

P0206.02	 Calibrator, Models AM-5, AT-5, and ATS-5
P0207.01	 Compensator, Automatic, Temperature, ATC
P0208.03	 Compensator, Parts Ordering Guide
P0209.03	 DATC
P0210.05	 LEATC, Enhanced I
03—Counters-Mechanical
P0301.02	 Counter, Barreling, 500 Series
P0302.07	 Counter, Non-Reset, 200A, and
	 SM-200A (Stack Monitor)
P0303.02	 Counter, Push-Button Set Stop, 300 Series
04—Instrumentation-Electronic
P0401.03	 AccuLoad III-S
P0401.23	 AccuLoad III-Q
P0401.42	 AccuLoad III-SA
P0401.63	 AccuLoad I to III Upgrade
P0402.52	 AccuLoad II
P0404.03	 Load Printer
P0406.02		  SyberTrol
P0407.00		  TCP-LU LACTMaster Flow Computer
P0407.50		  TCP-NOC Net Oil Computer
P0411.03		  Totalizer, Meter Mounted, Model MMT-25
P0415.02		  Totalizer, CPC-22
P0418.02		  AccuLoad II to III Upgrade
P0419.02		  microLoad.net
P0420.00		  Proximity Card Reader
P0421.00		  AccuLoad III-N4
P0422.00		  microFlow.net Liquid
P0423.00		  microFlow.net Gas
05—Meters
Industrial
DuraFlow
P0501.04		  Meter, DuraFlow, Model GMD-10
Oval Gear
P0513.02		  Meter, Oval Gear, 3/4 Inch
P0514.03		  Meter, Oval Gear, 1 Inch
P0515.03		  Meter, Oval Gear, 1-1/2 Inch
P0516.02		  Meter, Oval Gear, 2 Inch
Prime Meter
P0518.05		  Meter, PRIME4
Rotary Vane
P0532.03		  Meter, PD Model I-75
P0533.01		  Meter, PD Model I-150
PD Series
Standard Meters
P0538.08		  Meter, PD Model SC-13
P0539.04		  Meter, PD Model SD3-S1
P0540.02		  Meter, PD Model SD or ASD-3, 3R, 3V, or
			   3VR-NF
P0541.03		  Meter, PD Model SD, ASD, SF, or ASF-4,
			   4R, 4V, or 4VR-NF
P0542.03		  Meter, PD Model SF, SG, ASF, or ASG-6,
			   6V, 6R, or 6VR-NF
P0543.05		  Meter, PD Model SD-30
P0544.07		  Meter, PD Series C2-S1, S3, S5, S6, S7
P0545.07		  Meter, PD Series E3-A1, S1, S1C, A3, S3,
			   S3C, S5, S5C, S6, S7
P0545.52		  Meter, PD Series E4-S1
P0546.08		  Meter, PD Series F4-A1, S1, A3, S3, S5,
			   S6, S7
P0547.03		  Meter, PD Series F4-V1, VA1
P0548.12		  Meter, PD Series G6-A1, S1, A3, S3, S5, S6, S7
P0549.04		  Meter, PD Series G6-V1
P0550.07		  Meter, PD Series H8-S1, S3, S5, S6, S7
P0550.50		  Meter, PD Series H8-S3 - Flat Plate Cover
P0551.04		  Meter, PD Series JA10-S1, S3, S5, S6, S7
P0552.07		  Meter, PD Series JB10-S1, S3, S5, S6, S7
P0553.04		  Meter, PD Series K12-S1, S3, S5, S6, S7
P0554.04		  Meter, PD Series M16-S1, S3, S5, S6
*P0554.53		 Meter, PD Series M16-S3, S5, S6
P0568.00		  Meter, PD Series VSC-13
Parts List Index
*For meters which began shipping in 1993 to current